

SENATE AMENDMENT 1 TO sb162.

striking on line 31 on page 3 the figures "1,800,000 1,815,000" and substituting therefore "1,831,000 1,846,868";

and

by striking on line 34 on page 3 the figures "505,000 510,000" and substituting therefore "513,592 518,827";

and

by striking on line 6 on page 4 the figures "2,504,923 2,538,199" and substituting therefore "2,544,515 2,578,894".